
NUMBER 26 BI-WEEKLY INSURANCE
PAYROLL PERIOD OF DAYS DATE TIME PAY DATES DEDUCTIONS

July 25 - August 5 10 Fri 8/5 3:00 PM Friday, August 12, 2022 1
August 8 - August 19 10 Fri 8/19 3:00 PM Friday, August 26, 2022 2
August 22 - September 2 10 Fri 9/2 3:00 PM Friday, September 9, 2022 3
September 5 - September 16 10 Fri 9/16 3:00 PM Friday, September 23, 2022 4
September 19 - September 30 10 Fri 9/30 3:00 PM Friday, October 7, 2022 5 Ath Dir & Dean of Students
October 3 - October 14 10 Fri 10/14 3:00 PM Friday, October 21, 2022 6 Coord, Literacy & Virtual
October 17 - October 28 10 Fri 10/28 3:00 PM Friday, November 4, 2022 7 High School Ass't Principal
October 31 - November 11 10 Fri 11/11 3:00 PM Friday, November 18, 2022 8 Intermediate Ass't Principal
November 14 - November 25 10 Tue 11/22 3:00 PM Friday, December 2, 2022 9 Primary Ass't Principal
November 28 - December 09 10 Fri 12/9 3:00 PM Friday, December 16, 2022 10 Principal Intern
December 12 - December 23 10 Fri 12/16 3:00 PM Tuesday, January 3, 2023 11 SAMP-Supervisor
December 26 - January 6 10 Fri 1/6 3:00 PM Friday, January 13, 2023 No Insurance

January 09 - January 20 10 Fri 1/20 3:00 PM Friday, January 27, 2023 12
January 23 - February 3 10 Fri 2/3 3:00 PM Friday, February 10, 2023 13
February 6 - February 17 10 Fri 2/17 3:00 PM Friday, February 24, 2023 14
February 20 - March 3 10 Fri 3/3 3:00 PM Friday, March 10, 2023 15
March 6 - March 17 10 Fri 3/17 3:00 PM Friday, March 24, 2023 16
March 20 - March 31 10 Fri 3/31 3:00 PM Thursday, April 6, 2023 17
April 3 - April 14 10 Fri 4/14 3:00 PM Friday, April 21, 2023 18
April 17 - April 28 10 Fri 4/28 3:00 PM Friday, May 5, 2023 19
May 1 - May 12 10 Fri 5/12 3:00 PM Friday, May 19, 2023 20
May 15 - May 26 10 Fri 5/26 3:00 PM Friday, June 2, 2023 21

June Payout 1 Thursday, June 8, 2023 22
June Payout 2 Friday, June 9, 2023 23
June Payout 3 Thursday, June 15, 2023 No Insurance

May 29 - June 09 10 Fri 6/9 3:00 PM Friday, June 16, 2023 24

230

INCLUDES
11-Month Certified Administrative
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